CBM803X/809X/810X
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Recision supply voltage monitor
2.32 V(CBM803Z/CBM809Z/CBM810Z)
2.63 V(CBM803R/CBM809R/CBM810R)

www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVTIVE FUTURE
- 12 -
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT ORDERING NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM803
CBM803LSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03L Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM803MSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03M Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM803RSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03R Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM803SSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03S Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM803TSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03T Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM803ZSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03Z Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809
CBM809JSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9JC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809JST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9JS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809LSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9LC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809LST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9LS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809MSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9MC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809MST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9MS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809RAC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9RC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809RST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9RS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809SSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9SC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809SST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9SS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809TSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9TC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809TST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9TS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809ZSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9ZC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM809ZST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9ZS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810
CBM810JSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0JC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810JST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0JS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810LSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0LC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810LST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0LS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810MSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0MC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810MST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0MS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810RSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0RC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810RST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0RS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810SSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0SC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810SST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0SS Tape and Reel, 3000
-
CBM803X/809X/810X
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVTIVE FUTURE
- 13 -
CBM810TSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0TC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810TST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0TS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810ZSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0ZC Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM810ZST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0ZS Tape and Reel, 3000